MAIN NUMBER Tel: 01603 420140
SALES Tel: 08700 603263  Fax: 08700 600403  E-Mail sales@santon.co.uk
SERVICE Tel: 08701 600126  Fax: 08701 600181  E-Mail santonservice@heateam.co.uk
SPECIFICATION Tel: 01603 420128  Fax: 01603 420229  E-Mail specifier@santon.co.uk
WEBSITE www.santon.co.uk
Santon,
Hurricane Way, Norwich,
Norfolk, NR6 6EA

with each unit.
Aquarius Vented Undersink  Model References / Capacities and Loadings
Ordering Guide
Dimensions
Dimensions
Model Model
Thermal Re-settable A B C Weight (kgs)
fuse thermostat (mm) (mm) (mm) Full Empty
A7/3 A7/3R 356 240 240 11.9 4.9
A7/1 A7/1R 356 240 240 11.9 4.9
A10/3 A10/3R 442 240 240 15.9 5.9
A10/1 A10/1R 442 240 240 15.9 5.9
Model Model
Thermal Re-settable A B C Weight (kgs)
fuse thermostat (mm) (mm) (mm) Full Empty
AU7/3 AU7/3R 356 240 240 11.9 4.9
AU7/1 AU7/1R 356 240 240 11.9 4.9
AU10/3 AU10/3R 442 240 240 15.9 5.9
AU10/1 AU10/1R 442 240 240 15.9 5.9
Model Ref. Product Code Litres Rating
A7/3 94 010 001 7 3.0kW @ 240V (2.75kW @ 230V)
A7/3R 94 010 021 single phase AC
A7/1 94 010 002 7 1.2kW @ 240V (1.17kW @ 230V)
A7/1R 94 010 022 single phase AC
A10/3 94 010 003 10 3.0kW @ 240V (2.75kW @ 230V)
A10/3R 94 010 023 single phase AC
A10/1 94 010 004 10 1.2kW @ 240V (1.17kW @ 230V)
A10/1R 94 010 024 single phase AC
Telescopic Spout (380 - 610mm) 94 970 035
Model References / Capacities and Loadings
Ordering Guide
Model Ref. Product Code Litres Rating
AU7/3 94 010 008 7 3.0kW @ 240V (2.75kW @ 230V)
AU7/3R 94 010 025 single phase AC
AU7/1 94 010 009 7 1.2kW @ 240V (1.17kW @ 230V)
AU7/1R 94 010 026 single phase AC
AU10/3 94 010 010 10 3.0kW @ 240V (2.75kW @ 230V)
AU10/3R 94 010 027 single phase AC
AU10/1 94 010 011 10 1.2kW @ 240V (1.17kW @ 230V)
AU10/1R 94 010 028 single phase AC
50
1/2" BSP
(backnut &
washer supplied)
Compression
fittings 15mm
O/D pipe
82
50